ENVIPARTNER"

Prerov - Mista castych ledovych obtizi (linie)

Vodni tok

Becdva
Strhanec
Bedva
Strhanec

Pocatek useku
Prerov
Prerov
Prerov
Prerov

Konec useku od [F. km]
Becva 12,8 km 10.8
Strhanec 0,8 km

Becva 12,8 km 10.8

Strhanec 0,8 km

Do [F. km]
12.8

0.8

12.8

0.8
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